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Un~udited Finnnci.1 Re, ult, for the Quarter ended 30th June. 2020 

S.N • . Porticulo .. 

1 Incomt from o~r.tinn5 
Al Income from operations 
b) Other o[lCr.ltin~ income 

Tot.llneomt rrom o~rotions Intt) 

A) COSI of maleriAI consllrned 
bl Purch .. ", of Slo<:k in Imlle 
c) O,nntCS in lOvenlorics 
d) Employee benefits exocnse 
.f FinMcc CoSI 
I) Denrecialion 

,;) Olher eKpenscs 
Tolal £x~ns .. 

3 Profit ilLo .. ) Bdore Til 
4 Til £xpcns"'l 

CUlTenl Tax 
MAT Credil Enl illement 
Defem:d lax 

S NrI Profill (La .. ) ror Ihc ncriod 
6 Olhcr comnrehtnsh'c incomc 

A (i) Ilems Ihal will nOI be reclassifitd 10 profil or 
10 .. 

(ii) Income laX relatins 10 ilems Ihal will nol be 
«classified 10 profit or loss 
B (i) hems Ihal will be reclassified to profit or 
10 .. 
(i i) Income lax relaling to irems that will be 
reclassified 10 profil or loss 

7 Tolal othcr comprehen,i .. income, ncl or In 

8 TOlal comnrchcnsive income ror tbe ptriod 

Paid-up Equily Share C~pilal 
(Rs.IO/· ocr Equity Share) 
Olher Etluilv 

9 Eoming pcr Shire (Par value IU.IO/· .acll) 
.) Basic 
b) Diluled 

Notes : 

Ouarter F.ncltd 
30-01>-2020 31·03·2020 3().()6..2019 
lInaudiled Audiltd Unoudittd 

380.1 361.08 R2.88 
0.00 0.20 5.?7 

3804 361.28 88.H~ 

207.19 303.71 60.23 
61.42 
13.82 96.30 (52 . I? 
20.19 16..19 13.38 
0.00 10.62 . 
2.77 4.41 2.22 
2.29 3.28 21.06 

J 13.69 423.48 4UI 
70.8~ 162.19) 44.14 

14.3 I (12,46) SA9 
04.31) 12.46 (8,491 
(2.82) (0 .58) . 
73.67 (61.61) 44.14 

73.67 (61.61) 44.14 
529.60 S29.60 S29 .60 

1.39 (1.16 0.S3 
1.39 (1.16 0.83 

Yur Endtd 
31·03·2020 

Audlltcl 

1 199.18 
0.32 

980AI 

127.09 
57.90 
0,31 

11.07 
18.48 

1,19~.27 

4.24 

0.82 
(0.821 
(0.58) 
4.82 

4.82 
S29.60 

719,87 

0.09 
0.09 

I The un~udiled inlerirn condensed financial SlalelllelilS ror Ihe qllancrclldcd 30lh JUlie. 2020 have beell laken on 
record by the Board of Directors al ils rncclillg hcld on 27th August 2020, . . 

2 n,e figures for previolls pcriods/year have been rccasled and regrouped wherever necessary 
3 nle Company opcrates in a single seglllelil and Ihe results pen~ i n to n single segrncnt , 

n,e ficures ror Ihe 3 IIIOlllhs ended 31 March 2020 as reported in these financial results orelhe bal""cing figures 
4 belween audited figures in r~f Ihc full previous financial year and Ihe published yenr to dote figures up to the 

tllird quarter of Ihe pre. ar 

ruO ... tltlY ~ -~ ~ 
E: f.~-
~ pe'lelap·H ;; 

Place : Hyderabad . V,)@).lo. 
Dare: 271h AuguSI. 2020 /j /J O}. I' 
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